
22BDTS – Dortmund Team Set Checklist 

 

BASE CARDS 

TEAM SQUAD 

BVB-MR  Marco Rose      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-GK   Gregor Kobel      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MHI  Marwin Hitz      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-TM  Thomas Meunier     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MM  Mateu Morey Bauzá     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MH  Mats Hummels      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-AZ   Dan-Axel Zagadou     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-RG   Raphaël Guerreiro     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MA  Manuel Akanji      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-NS   Nico Schulz      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MP  Marin Pongračić     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MD  Mahmoud Dahoud     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-JB   Jude Bellingham     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MRE  Marco Reus      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-JBR  Julian Brandt      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-TH   Thorgan Hazard     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-EC   Emre Can      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-AW  Axel Witsel      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-GR   Giovanni Reyna      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-AK   Ansgar Knauff      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-MW  Marius Wolf      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-EH   Erling Haaland      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-YM  Youssoufa Moukoko     Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-DM  Donyell Malen      Borussia Dortmund 

BVB-ST   Steffen Tigges      Borussia Dortmund

    

DFB POKAL       

CUP-1   Łukasz Piszczek      Borussia Dortmund 



CUP-2   Mats Hummels      Borussia Dortmund 

CUP-3   Ering Haaland      Borussia Dortmund 

CUP-4   Manuel Akanji      Borussia Dortmund 

CUP-5   Marco Reus      Borussia Dortmund

  

LEGEND CARDS       

LC-JK   Jan Koller      Borussia Dortmund 

LC-KR   Karl-Heinz Riedle     Borussia Dortmund 

LC-LR   Lars Ricken      Borussia Dortmund 

LC-TR   Tomáš Rosický      Borussia Dortmund 

LC-FM   Frank Mill      Borussia Dortmund 

 

INSERT 

BVB FAN MOMENTS       

B09-1   Deutscher Meister 1995    Borussia Dortmund 

B09-2   Champions League Sieger 1997    Borussia Dortmund 

B09-3   Roman Weidenfeller Abschied vor der Süd-Tribüne Borussia Dortmund 

B09-4   Jan Koller als Torwart      Borussia Dortmund 

B09-5   Rosický mit dem 4:2 in Hamburg (2006)   Borussia Dortmund 

B09-6   Derbysieger 2006/07     Borussia Dortmund 

B09-7   Das Wunder von Malaga    Borussia Dortmund 

B09-8   DFB-Pokalsieg 2012     Borussia Dortmund 

B09-9   Superhelden-Jubel in Dortmund   Borussia Dortmund 

 

DUO CARD       

DUO-HA  Mats Hummels  Manuel Akanji   Borussia Dortmund 

DUO-MG  Thomas  Meunier  Raphaël Guerreiro          Borussia Dortmund 

DUO-BD  Jude Bellingham   Mahmoud Dahoud  Borussia Dortmund 

DUO-CW  Emre Can   Axel Witsel   Borussia Dortmund 

DUO-RB  Marco Reus   Julian Brandt   Borussia Dortmund 

DUO-HM  Erling Haaland  Donyell Malen   Borussia Dortmund 

 



 

TEAM SQUAD AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL       

AC-GK   Gregor Kobel      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-TM   Thomas  Meunier     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-MM   Mateu Morey Bauzá     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-MH   Mats Hummels      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-DZ   Dan-Axel Zagadou     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-RG   Raphaël Guerreiro     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-MA   Manuel Akanji      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-MD   Mahmoud Dahoud     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-JB   Jude Bellingham     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-MRE  Marco Reus      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-JBR   Julian Brandt      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-EC   Emre Can      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-AW   Axel Witsel      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-GR   Giovanni Reyna      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-AK   Ansgar Knauff      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-DM   Donyell Malen      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-YM   Youssoufa Moukoko     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-EH   Erling Haaland      Borussia Dortmund 

AC-MP   Marin Pongračić     Borussia Dortmund 

AC-ST   Steffen Tigges      Borussia Dortmund 

 

RELIC CARDS       

RC-JB   Jude Bellingham     Borussia Dortmund 

RC-YM   Youssoufa Moukoko     Borussia Dortmund 


